
Sanskrit Padharath Vigyan Sahmita Adhyan - 1 Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir

1 AANCHAL 5 9 7 20 20
2 AAYUSH KHAN 8 11 8 22 22
3 ADITI GALAV 8 11 8 22 22
4 DEEPALI SINGH 8 11 8 21 21
5 DEVANSH TIWARI 8 11 8 22 22
6 DIVYA SHARMA 8 11 8 16 18
7 DIVYAPRATAP SINGH HADA 8 11 8 22 21
8 FATMA 8 10 7 20 21
9 GARIMA SONI 7 10 7 20 19
10 GOVIND SURYVANSHI 2 4 2 7 7
11 HEMLATA 2 10 8 22 21
12 HITESH PATEL 8 10 8 22 22
13 HRITSIKA JANGIR 8 10 8 22 22
14 JIYA MALHOTRA 8 9 8 21 20
15 KHUSHBOO PAREEK 8 10 8 22 22
16 KHUSHBU MEENA 8 9 7 14 14
17 KHUSHI 8 10 8 17 16
18 KIRTI SHARMA 8 11 8 18 17
19 KOMAL TIWARI 7 11 8 20 21
20 KRISHNA MEENA 6 10 8 20 19
21 LAVANYA 7 11 8 20 21
22 LAVEENA MEENA 8 10 8 20 20
23 MAMTA 8 11 8 22 22
24 MANAN SHARMA 8 11 8 22 22
25 MEGHA KUMARI 8 11 8 20 20
26 MOHIT KUMAR NARNOLIYA 6 11 6 15 20
27 MOHIT UPADHYAY 8 11 8 21 21
28 MONIKA 7 11 8 22 22
29 MUSKAAN PAL 7 11 8 22 22
30 MUSKAN SONI 9 9 8 21 20
31 NAYAN POONIA 4 6 4 10 12
32 NISHA SHARMA 6 8 8 22 22
33 PARUL SINGH 8 10 8 18 20
34 PAYAL CHAUDHARY 8 11 8 20 20
35 PAYLET 8 11 8 22 22
36 PRACHI SHARMA 8 11 8 22 22
37 PRAGYA SHARMA 7 10 6 18 21
38 PRATIBHA AGARWAL 6 11 8 20 19
39 PREETI MEENA 8 10 8 22 22
40 PRERNA 7 10 7 18 20
41 PUSHTI 7 7 7 13 14
42 RAHUL GURJAR 5 7 4 9 6
43 RAHUL SHARMA 7 11 8 20 22
44 RAVINA SHARMA 5 11 8 22 22
45 RESHMA VERMA 6 6 7 13 12
46 RITIKA CHOUDHARY 8 11 8 22 22
47 RIYA SHARMA 8 11 8 22 22
48 RIYA SINGAL 8 11 8 21 21
49 RUCHIKA DHAYAL 8 11 8 22 21
50 RUNJHUN LAMBA 8 11 8 21 22
51 SAHIL SAMOTA 8 11 8 22 21
52 SANIYA ALI 8 11 8 21 22
53 SHAILJA 6 7 8 9 9
54 SITA PARMAR 4 6 5 10 10
55 SUDIKSHA SAINI 8 11 7 21 21
56 TAMANNA SHARMA 7 11 8 17 17
57 TANU LAMBA 8 11 8 21 21
58 TANU SHREE SONGARA 8 9 8 19 19
59 VISHAL MEENA 8 11 8 21 21
60 VISHNU RAWAT 8 11 8 21 22

8 12 8 22 22

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 1st Prof. (Batch 2024-25) Month of March, 2025

S. no. Student Name Subject

Total Lecture



Sanskrit Padharath Vigyan Sahmita Adhyan - 1 Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir

1 AANCHAL 14 6 12 10 10
2 AAYUSH KHAN 14 6 12 12 10
3 ADITI GALAV 14 6 12 12 10
4 DEEPALI SINGH 13 5 12 12 10
5 DEVANSH TIWARI 14 5 12 12 10
6 DIVYA SHARMA 11 5 12 11 7
7 DIVYAPRATAP SINGH HADA 13 6 12 12 10
8 FATMA 14 4 11 12 10
9 GARIMA SONI 13 5 12 10 8
10 GOVIND SURYVANSHI 4 2 7 1 6
11 HEMLATA 14 6 12 11 9
12 HITESH PATEL 14 6 12 12 10
13 HRITSIKA JANGIR 13 6 12 12 10
14 JIYA MALHOTRA 11 5 11 12 9
15 KHUSHBOO PAREEK 14 6 12 12 10
16 KHUSHBU MEENA 11 6 11 7 7
17 KHUSHI 12 5 12 10 6
18 KIRTI SHARMA 12 5 11 11 7
19 KOMAL TIWARI 13 6 12 12 9
20 KRISHNA MEENA 13 6 12 11 7
21 LAVANYA 14 6 12 11 10
22 LAVEENA MEENA 12 6 12 10 9
23 MAMTA 14 6 12 12 10
24 MANAN SHARMA 12 6 12 12 10
25 MEGHA KUMARI 12 6 11 12 8
26 MOHIT KUMAR NARNOLIYA 10 3 11 10 10
27 MOHIT UPADHYAY 12 6 11 12 9
28 MONIKA 14 6 12 12 10
29 MUSKAAN PAL 14 6 12 12 10
30 MUSKAN SONI 13 6 12 10 8

14 6 12 12 10
31 NAYAN POONIA 6 3 8 3 6
32 NISHA SHARMA 14 6 12 9 12
33 PARUL SINGH 13 6 11 6 12
34 PAYAL CHAUDHARY 12 6 11 8 12
35 PAYLET 14 6 12 9 12
36 PRACHI SHARMA 14 6 12 9 12
37 PRAGYA SHARMA 12 5 12 7 10
38 PRATIBHA AGARWAL 12 6 12 8 12
39 PREETI MEENA 13 6 12 9 12
40 PRERNA 11 6 11 8 11
41 PUSHTI 10 3 8 6 8
42 RAHUL GURJAR 6 3 12 1 5
43 RAHUL SHARMA 12 6 11 9 12
44 RAVINA SHARMA 14 6 12 9 12
45 RESHMA VERMA 8 2 7 6 5
46 RITIKA CHOUDHARY 14 6 12 9 12
47 RIYA SHARMA 14 6 12 9 12
48 RIYA SINGAL 12 6 11 9 12
49 RUCHIKA DHAYAL 14 6 12 8 12
50 RUNJHUN LAMBA 14 6 12 9 12
51 SAHIL SAMOTA 14 6 12 9 12
52 SANIYA ALI 14 6 12 9 12
53 SHAILJA 7 3 9 0 9
54 SITA PARMAR 6 2 6 4 6
55 SUDIKSHA SAINI 13 6 10 9 12
56 TAMANNA SHARMA 11 6 11 5 10
57 TANU LAMBA 12 6 11 9 11
58 TANU SHREE SONGARA 10 6 10 8 12
59 VISHAL MEENA 14 6 11 9 12
60 VISHNU RAWAT 14 6 11 9 12

14 6 12 9 12

Total Lecture

Batch

Batch A

Batch B

Total Lecture

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Practical Attendance of BAMS 1st Prof. (Batch 2024-25) Month of March, 2025

S. no. Student Name Subject



Sanskrit Padharath Vigyan Sahmita Adhyan - 1 Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir

1 ABHILASHA 3 3 7 9 9
2 ABHYUDAY SINGH 3 3 6 8 8
3 AMIT KUMAR 3 3 7 9 10
4 ANJALI 2 2 4 5 5
5 ANKIT KUMAR 4 3 7 10 10
6 ANUPMA NAYAK 3 3 7 10 10
7 ARVIN SINGH 2 3 6 9 9
8 ARYAN SHARMA 4 1 5 3 3
9 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY 2 3 5 6 6
10 BHUMIKA RATHORE 4 2 5 4 4
11 CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH 2 3 6 8 7
12 DEVANSHU 4 3 6 9 9
13 DHRUV UPADHYAY 3 3 5 7 7
14 FAIZAN KHAN 2 2 5 1 1
15 GARIMA 2 2 6 3 3
16 GAURAV DHAKAD 3 3 5 8 8
17 GRACY MEHTA 4 3 6 10 10
18 GUNJAN BHATI 4 3 6 8 8
19 HIMANSHI BHANAWAT 3 3 7 9 8
20 HIMANSHU YADAV 3 3 7 10 10
21 HIRAL TAK 3 2 6 3 3
22 JANHVI CHOUDHARY 3 2 6 7 7
23 JATIN RAO 4 2 6 3 3
24 JITENDRA SUTHAR 3 2 6 8 8
25 KAPIL CHOUDHARY 3 3 6 9 9
26 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY 4 3 7 10 10
27 KHUSHI LADHA 3 1 7 4 4
28 KINJAL MAHESHWARI 3 3 5 4 4
29 KIRTAN RATHI 2 2 6 8 8
30 KOMAL ACHARA 3 3 7 10 10
31 KRISHN KANT 0 3 6 8 8
32 LOKESH YOGI 4 3 6 9 9
33 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA 4 3 6 8 8
34 MANOHAR DAS 4 3 7 10 10
35 MOHIT KUMAR MAHAWAR 4 3 7 10 10
36 MOHIT SHARMA 4 2 5 8 8
37 NIHARIKA 3 2 7 9 9
38 PALAK GUPTA 4 3 7 10 9
39 PARTH VASHISTHA 0 2 6 7 7
40 POOJA SONI 4 3 7 9 10
41 PREETI YADAV 3 2 6 9 4
42 PREM KUMAR 4 3 7 10 10
43 RAHUL KUMAR 2 2 5 1 1
44 RAJENDRA GURJAR 3 3 7 10 10
45 RAMESH KUMAR 3 3 7 9 10
46 REHAN SWAMI 4 3 7 10 10
47 SAKSHAM ARYA 4 2 7 8 8
48 SAKSHI YADAV 3 3 6 9 9
49 SALONI 3 2 7 8 8
50 SANIYA KHAN 3 3 6 9 9
51 SHEETAL RAJAWAT 0 2 5 1 1
52 SIMRAN MEENA 4 2 7 4 4
53 SOUMYA BANSAL 2 3 7 9 9
54 SUBHAM BANSIWAL 3 3 5 8 8
55 TANISHA 4 3 7 9 9
56 TANUJ VERMA 4 3 7 9 9
57 VIJAY LAXMI BISHNOI 4 3 7 8 9
58 VIKRAM KUMAR 4 3 7 10 10
59 VISHAL SINGH 4 2 6 9 9
60 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 4 3 7 10 10

4 3 7 10 10

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 1st Prof. (Batch 2023-24) Month of March, 2025

S. no. Student Name Subject

Total Lecture



Sanskrit Padharath Vigyan Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir
Sahmita

Adhyan - 1

1 ABHILASHA 5 4 6 6 5
2 ABHYUDAY SINGH 2 4 4 4 4
3 AMIT KUMAR 4 4 5 6 6
4 ANJALI 2 2 2 2 3
5 ANKIT KUMAR 5 4 6 6 6
6 ANUPMA NAYAK 5 4 6 6 6
7 ARVIN SINGH 5 3 5 5 6
8 ARYAN SHARMA 3 3 3 3 6
9 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY 2 4 2 2 4

10 BHUMIKA RATHORE 3 4 3 3 5
11 CHOUHAN MAHENDRA SINGH 4 4 5 3 6
12 DEVANSHU 4 4 5 5 5
13 DHRUV UPADHYAY 2 4 3 3 4
14 FAIZAN KHAN 2 4 0 0 3
15 GARIMA 3 2 2 2 4
16 GAURAV DHAKAD 4 3 4 4 5
17 GRACY MEHTA 5 4 6 6 6
18 GUNJAN BHATI 4 4 5 5 6
19 HIMANSHI BHANAWAT 4 4 5 4 5
20 HIMANSHU YADAV 5 4 6 6 6
21 HIRAL TAK 1 4 2 2 4
22 JANHVI CHOUDHARY 4 3 4 4 5
23 JATIN RAO 1 4 2 2 4
24 JITENDRA SUTHAR 4 4 5 5 5
25 KAPIL CHOUDHARY 5 3 5 5 6
26 KHUSHBU CHOUDHARY 5 4 6 6 6
27 KHUSHI LADHA 4 4 4 4 5
28 KINJAL MAHESHWARI 4 3 3 3 5
29 KIRTAN RATHI 4 3 5 5 4
30 KOMAL ACHARA 5 3 6 6 6

5 4 6 6 6

31 KRISHN KANT 2 4 4 4 5
32 LOKESH YOGI 4 4 4 4 5
33 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2 4 4 4 5
34 MANOHAR DAS 5 4 4 4 5
35 MOHIT KUMAR MAHAWAR 5 4 4 4 5
36 MOHIT SHARMA 4 4 3 3 4
37 NIHARIKA 5 4 3 3 5
38 PALAK GUPTA 3 4 4 4 6
39 PARTH VASHISTHA 4 3 3 3 5
40 POOJA SONI 4 4 4 4 6
41 PREETI YADAV 4 4 4 1 5
42 PREM KUMAR 4 4 4 4 5
43 RAHUL KUMAR 0 3 1 1 4
44 RAJENDRA GURJAR 5 3 4 4 6
45 RAMESH KUMAR 5 3 4 4 6
46 REHAN SWAMI 5 4 4 4 6
47 SAKSHAM ARYA 4 4 3 3 5
48 SAKSHI YADAV 5 4 4 4 6
49 SALONI 5 3 3 3 5
50 SANIYA KHAN 5 4 4 4 6
51 SHEETAL RAJAWAT 0 0 1 1 5
52 SIMRAN MEENA 4 4 1 1 5
53 SOUMYA BANSAL 4 0 4 4 6
54 SUBHAM BANSIWAL 4 4 4 4 6
55 TANISHA 5 4 4 4 6
56 TANUJ VERMA 4 4 4 4 6
57 VIJAY LAXMI BISHNOI 4 4 4 4 6
58 VIKRAM KUMAR 5 4 4 3 6
59 VISHAL SINGH 5 4 4 3 5
60 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA 5 4 4 4 6

5 4 4 4 6

Total Lecture

Batch B

Total Lecture

Batch A

S. no. Student Name Batch

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Practical Attendance of BAMS 1st Prof. (Batch 2023-24) Month of March, 2025
Subject



Dravyaguna
Vigyan

Rasashastra
evam

Bhaishajya
Kalpana

Roga Nidan
evam Vikriti

Vigyan

Agad Tantra
evam Vidhi
Vaidhyaka

Samhita
Adhyayan - 2

Swasthavritta
evam Yoga

1 AMANDEEP MAHAWAR 13 11 8 4 7 11

2 ANSHU MALI 12 10 9 6 7 13

3 CHANDER VEER SINGH
CHAWRA

14 10 10 5 7 12

4 CHOUDHARY SURESH
RAJARAM

14 10 10 5 7 13

5 DEEPIKA 13 11 10 5 7 13

6 HIMANSHU 15 13 12 6 7 14

7 KARAN SINGH SOLANKI 13 11 11 6 7 12

8 KARISHMA 11 9 8 4 6 11

9 KESHAV 8 7 7 6 7 8

10 KHUSHI FAGERIA 15 11 11 6 7 15

11 KULDEEP SINGH 8 6 6 3 3 9

12 MANALI 12 8 8 5 4 13

13 NITESH 15 12 11 6 7 16

14 PAYAL SHARMA 15 11 10 5 5 14

15 RAJEEV CHAUDHARY 13 13 10 3 7 15

16 RAJEEV MEENA 10 8 7 3 5 9

17 RAJPUT SURENDRA SINGH 9 6 5 5 6 8

18 RAKESH SARAN 7 6 5 3 5 6

19 RIYA NEHRA 13 8 8 6 6 14

20 SAKSHI SUTHAR 12 8 4 2 7 15

21 SHEETAL YADAV 16 11 11 6 6 16

22 SHIVANG SHARMA 12 10 10 6 6 12

23 USHA KUMARI 16 12 11 6 7 16

22 15 15 7 7 22

Subject

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 2nd Prof. (Batch 2022-23) Month of March, 2025

S. no. Student Name

Total Lecture



Dravyaguna
Vigyan

Rasashastra
evam

Bhaishajya
Kalpana

Roga Nidan
evam Vikriti

Vigyan

Agad Tantra
evam Vidhi
Vaidhyaka

Samhita
Adhyayan - 2

Swasthavritta
evam Yoga

1 AMANDEEP MAHAWAR 6 3 5 3 3 3

2 ANSHU MALI 7 3 7 4 2 3

3 CHANDER VEER SINGH
CHAWRA

6 4 8 5 2 3

4 CHOUDHARY SURESH
RAJARAM

6 4 8 6 2 3

5 DEEPIKA 7 4 7 4 3 2

6 HIMANSHU 7 5 8 6 2 3

7 KARAN SINGH SOLANKI 6 5 7 5 3 3

8 KARISHMA 4 5 3 3 3 3

9 KESHAV 4 3 6 4 2 1

10 KHUSHI FAGERIA 7 4 7 6 3 2

11 KULDEEP SINGH 3 3 3 4 2 0

12 MANALI 6 3 6 4 3 0

7 8 10 6 6 3

13 NITESH 3 8 4 3 5 7

14 PAYAL SHARMA 3 6 5 3 4 6

15 RAJEEV CHAUDHARY 3 6 4 3 6 3

16 RAJEEV MEENA 3 8 4 3 5 3

17 RAJPUT SURENDRA
SINGH

3 2 5 2 3 4

18 RAKESH SARAN 3 3 2 0 2 3

19 RIYA NEHRA 3 4 4 3 3 6

20 SAKSHI SUTHAR 3 5 4 2 2 5

21 SHEETAL YADAV 2 7 5 3 5 7

22 SHIVANG SHARMA 1 7 3 2 5 6

23 USHA KUMARI 2 8 5 3 6 7

3 10 8 6 6 7

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL,
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Subject

S. no. Student Name Batch

Practical Attendance of BAMS 2nd Prof. (Batch 2022-23) Month of March, 2025

Batch A

Total Lecture

Total Lecture



Kayachikitsa Panchkarma Shalakya Tantra Shalya Tantra RMMS

1 ABHINAV SHARMA 13 11 14 11 0
2 ADITI 15 12 15 14 1
3 ADITI RATHORE 15 13 14 12 0
4 ADITYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 17 13 17 14 0
5 ANCHAL SAINI 18 13 17 13 1
6 ANKITA GUPTA 15 11 16 13 0
7 ANUPRIYA BISHNOI 15 11 15 13 1
8 ARPIT BISHNOI 21 16 22 17 0
9 BASANT KUMAR 18 13 18 13 0

10 BHARAT SURYAL 17 11 15 13 0
11 CHAUDHARY DASHRATH BHAI 10 8 10 9 0
12 CHESHTA SHARMA 18 16 17 15 1
13 DEEPAK MIRDHA 10 5 9 8 0
14 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI 18 15 18 14 0
15 DEVESH DEEP KUMAWAT 11 7 11 7 0
16 DHIRENDRA SINGH 19 14 19 14 0
17 DIVYANSHA ASOPA 16 11 17 12 0
18 DONESH KUMAR SAINI 12 9 12 8 0
19 DURGA PRASAD MAJUMDAR 15 12 14 12 0
20 GANTAVYA PALIWAL 19 15 18 15 0
21 GARVIT KUMAR 14 9 14 10 0
22 GUNJAN VYAS 18 13 18 12 1
23 GUPTA SHEETAL GULABCHAND 12 8 12 8 1
24 HIMANSHU MEENA 17 12 18 13 0
25 JAYANT CHOUDHARY 14 11 13 12 0
26 KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 19 12 16 15 0
27 KASHISH GUPTA 20 16 19 15 1
28 KAUSHALYA 21 14 17 16 0
29 KHUSHBOO VAISHNAV 22 17 20 17 0

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL, TANTIA UNIVERSITY,  SRI GANGANAGAR

Theory Attendance of BAMS 4th year (Batch 2020-21) Month of Marchy, 2025

S. no. Student Name
Subject

29 KHUSHBOO VAISHNAV 22 17 20 17 0
30 KIRAN KUMARI VARMA 17 11 17 13 0
31 MANISH YADAV 16 10 14 8 1
32 MS. ARTI 22 17 21 17 1
33 MS. BHUMIKA GAUR 18 14 17 15 0
34 MS. ISHIKA 7 6 7 6 0
35 MS. MANISHA BHADU 10 9 10 9 1
36 MS. NASRIN BANO 10 7 9 6 0
37 MS. NIDHIKA SAINI 19 15 17 14 1
38 MS. REKHA RANWAN 16 12 15 12 1
39 MUKUL 12 8 10 9 0
40 MUSKAN 19 14 17 15 1
41 NISHA SWAMI 17 12 14 13 0
42 PINKY YADAV 16 12 16 13 1
43 POORAB SHARMA 15 11 15 8 1
44 PRIYA CHOUDHARY 20 14 19 13 1
45 PUNIT KUMAR SAINI 19 11 12 10 0
46 RAHUL VISHWAS 18 14 17 13 1
47 RAMESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 17 13 17 8 0
48 RISHI KUMAR SHARMA 18 15 18 14 0
49 SANDEEP SAHU 19 9 19 13 0
50 SHIVAM RAJORA 17 13 18 13 1
51 SHRISTI SINGH 2 2 2 2 0
52 SHUKLA HARSHA RAMESH 22 14 20 14 1
53 SOMYA AGGARWAL 21 14 20 16 1
54 SUJAL GOMTIWAL 2 2 3 2 0
55 VARANDEEP KAUR 17 11 18 14 1
56 VIBHA 9 8 9 8 0
57 YADAV RESHAM SHIV PRASAD 18 15 19 15 1
58 YASHDEEP CHOUDHARY 0 0 0 1 0
59 YUKTA PARMAR 9 7 8 6 0

22 18 22 18 4Total Lecture



Kayachikitsa Panchkarma Shalakya Tantra Shalya Tantra

1 ABHINAV SHARMA 9 4 5 10
2 ADITI 10 6 6 8
3 ADITI RATHORE 8 5 6 8
4 ADITYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 9 6 8 9
5 ANCHAL SAINI 8 8 8 6
6 ANKITA GUPTA 7 3 4 8
7 ANUPRIYA BISHNOI 9 5 5 8
8 ARPIT BISHNOI 10 6 9 11
9 BASANT KUMAR 9 6 6 10

10 BHARAT SURYAL 8 4 8 8
11 CHAUDHARY DASHRATH BHAI 5 5 6 5
12 CHESHTA SHARMA 10 9 9 7
13 DEEPAK MIRDHA 4 2 5 6
14 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAINI 12 6 6 9
15 DEVESH DEEP KUMAWAT 8 0 0 9
16 DHIRENDRA SINGH 12 5 6 11
17 DIVYANSHA ASOPA 8 5 7 7
18 DONESH KUMAR SAINI 6 6 6 5
19 DURGA PRASAD MAJUMDAR 9 5 5 8
20 GANTAVYA PALIWAL 10 5 5 10
21 GARVIT KUMAR 6 7 7 7
22 GUNJAN VYAS 7 8 8 8
23 GUPTA SHEETAL GULABCHAND 3 5 6 4
24 HIMANSHU MEENA 8 6 8 9
25 JAYANT CHOUDHARY 7 6 9 6
26 KARAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 10 7 9 9
27 KASHISH GUPTA 10 8 8 9
28 KAUSHALYA 10 6 8 10
29 KHUSHBOO VAISHNAV 12 8 6 8
30 KIRAN KUMARI VARMA 9 6 5 8

13 9 9 12

SRI GANGANAGAR COLLEGE OF AYURVEDIC SCIENCE & HOSPITAL, TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR

Practical Attendance of BAMS 4th year (Batch 2020-21) Month of March, 2025

S. no. Student Name
Subject

Total Practical Classes

Batch A(1-30)

Batch B(31-59)

13 9 9 12
31 MANISH YADAV 6 3 5 7
32 MS. ARTI 7 10 13 8
33 MS. BHUMIKA GAUR 5 10 12 6
34 MS. ISHIKA 0 5 6 0
35 MS. MANISHA BHADU 5 6 5 6
36 MS. NASRIN BANO 2 5 6 2
37 MS. NIDHIKA SAINI 8 8 10 8
38 MS. REKHA RANWAN 8 4 7 8
39 MUKUL 6 5 5 5
40 MUSKAN 6 8 9 7
41 NISHA SWAMI 5 8 11 6
42 PINKY YADAV 7 8 9 7
43 POORAB SHARMA 2 7 10 4
44 PRIYA CHOUDHARY 6 7 10 8
45 PUNIT KUMAR SAINI 6 6 9 4
46 RAHUL VISHWAS 5 8 11 5
47 RAMESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 3 7 9 7
48 RISHI KUMAR SHARMA 5 10 12 6
49 SANDEEP SAHU 3 7 11 5
50 SHIVAM RAJORA 8 7 9 9
51 SHRISTI SINGH 2 0 0 3
52 SHUKLA HARSHA RAMESH 8 9 13 8
53 SOMYA AGGARWAL 6 8 13 7
54 SUJAL GOMTIWAL 1 1 1 1
55 VARANDEEP KAUR 6 4 1 6
56 VIBHA 2 6 7 2
57 YADAV RESHAM SHIV PRASAD 9 9 11 9
58 YASHDEEP CHOUDHARY 0 0 0 0
59 YUKTA PARMAR 2 5 6 2

9 13 13 9Total Practical Classes

Total Practical Classes

Batch B(31-59)


